
Meet Results Page: 12012 USAG L9 Western Nationals

Level 9 - Junior A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/4/2012Century Link Arena
Jim Tighe
245 S Capitol Blvd
Boise, ID 83702
(208) 853-3220   (208) 853-9021 Fax
5/2/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cairo Leonard-Baker1104
Head Over Heels

9.525 9.500 9.5759.650 38.250
2 3 2 1 1

1

Asia Dewalt1136
WOGA

9.625 9.475 9.4009.450 37.950
1 4 10T 8T 2

2

Michelle Sandoval1138
GAGE

9.400 9.525 9.3259.525 37.775
10T 2 6T 13T 3

3

Madison Dagen1108
San Mateo

9.400 9.450 9.5009.400 37.750
10T 5 13T 4 4

4

Miranda Cabada1111
Winners Gymnastics

9.450 9.325 9.2009.675 37.650
6T 12* 1 23T 5T

5T

Cortney Cunningham1106
Pacific West

9.500 9.325 9.5259.300 37.650
3T 12* 15 2T 5T

5T

Abby Paulson1146
Twin City Twisters

9.150 9.600 9.4509.400 37.600
24 1 13T 6T 7

7

Fiona Stemmelin1101
Airborne Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.4759.200 37.575
3T 6T 18 5 8

8

Kelsey Knox1129
Dynamo

9.425 9.400 9.2509.475 37.550
8T 6T 9 20T 9

9

Jenny Leung1132
Stars Houston

9.500 9.300 9.3259.025 37.150
3T 15 27 13T 10

10

Holly Chin1112
Winners Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.3759.550 37.125
42T 10T 3T 11T 11

11

Nevaeh DeSouza1103
Dream Xtreme

9.275 8.850 9.4509.525 37.100
18T 34 6T 6T 12

12

Trudy Schoepfer1145
Triad

9.225 9.375 9.2509.150 37.000
20 9 19T 20T 13

13

Laura Leigh Horton1131
Stars Houston

9.175 9.200 9.3259.250 36.950
22T 21T 17 13T 14

14

Irina Alexeeva1134
WOGA

9.000 9.025 9.2759.550 36.850
31T 31 3T 18T 15T

15T

Talitha Jones1102
All Olympia

9.450 9.175 9.5258.700 36.850
6T 24T 38 2T 15T

15T

Brenna Brooks1135
WOGA

9.100 9.400 9.1509.150 36.800
26T 6T 19T 30T 17

17

Victoria Salem1109
San Mateo

9.400 9.275 8.4759.525 36.675
10T 16 6T 48 18

18

Pilar Burgess1137
Classic Gym

9.300 9.325 8.8759.100 36.600
15T 12T 22T 42 19

19

Morgan Scott1151
Xtreme

8.950 9.350 9.2009.075 36.575
33T 10T 26 23T 20

20

Jaden Andrus1122
VEGA

9.050 9.200 9.2759.000 36.525
28T 21T 28 18T 21

21
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5/2/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meredith Bussett1128
Dynamo

9.200 8.250 9.4009.550 36.400
21 44 3T 8T 22

22

Emily Muhlenhaupt1127
Co Aerials

9.325 8.600 9.2509.150 36.325
14 37 19T 20T 23

23

Sophia Redding1141
Perpetual

8.950 8.800 9.2009.275 36.225
33* 35 16 23T 24T

24T

Julia Coss1110
Technique

8.950 9.200 8.9759.100 36.225
33* 21T 22T 35T 24T

24T

Shay Trimble1142
Rapid City

8.925 9.100 9.2008.975 36.200
37T 28T 29T 23T 26

26

Kristina Peterson1118
Metropolitan

9.275 9.100 9.3258.425 36.125
18T 28T 45 13T 27

27

Emily Richard1125
Aerial

9.300 9.075 9.1508.575 36.100
15T 30 42 30T 28

28

Emily North1133
Victory

9.425 9.250 8.3758.975 36.025
8T 17* 29T 50 29T

29T

Haley Biro1140
Missouri Valley

8.750 9.250 8.9259.100 36.025
45T 17* 22T 37T 29T

29T

Shasta Ayala1149
Byers Elk Grove

9.375 8.350 9.3758.850 35.950
13 40T 35 11T 31

31

Mackenzie Brummett1148
Xtreme

9.125 9.150 8.8258.800 35.900
25 26T 36 44T 32

32

Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi1150
West Coast Elite

9.300 7.800 9.3009.450 35.850
15T 48 10T 17 33

33

Catherine Godzyk1121
Precision Elite

9.050 9.175 9.2008.400 35.825
28T 24T 46 23T 34

34

Jaimee Fields1115
Garland's

8.750 9.000 9.0258.900 35.675
45T 32 32T 33 35

35

Jacquline Kranitz1126
Co Aerials

9.100 9.250 8.4008.900 35.650
26T 17T 32T 49 36

36

Gillian Luczyk1144
Swiss Turners

8.925 9.150 9.0008.550 35.625
37T 26T 43 34 37

37

Jenna Wildeman1130
Hope & Dreams

8.875 9.225 8.8508.625 35.575
41 20 40 43 38

38

Charlotte Welch1117
Metro

8.800 8.300 9.2008.950 35.250
44 42T 31 23T 39

39

Sara Clarke1139
Legacy

9.025 8.100 8.6509.450 35.225
30 46 10T 47 40

40

Lacy Eddleston1114
Cascade All Stars

8.950 8.550 8.9008.650 35.050
33T 38 39 39T 41

41

Kristin Bivens1123
VEGA

8.500 8.925 8.9258.600 34.950
50 33 41 37T 42

42
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Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Gray1119
Naydenov

8.850 8.425 9.4008.050 34.725
42T 39 50 8T 43T

43T

Ashley Kempf1120
Naydenov

8.900 8.750 8.8258.250 34.725
40 36 49 44T 43T

43T

Isabella Mascia1143
Rising Stars

9.000 8.350 8.8258.500 34.675
31T 40T 44 44T 45

45

Frida Esparza1105
Liberty

9.175 7.200 9.0759.100 34.550
22T 49 22T 32 46

46

Jenna Domingo1116
Island Tumblers

8.725 7.950 8.9008.875 34.450
47 47 34 39T 47

47

Maile O'Keefe1107
Salcianu

8.650 8.200 9.2008.350 34.400
48T 45 47 23T 48

48

Zoey LaRue1113
Avant Coeur

8.650 8.300 8.9758.300 34.225
48T 42T 48 35T 49

49

Zoie Schroeder1147
Twin City Twisters

8.925 7.050 8.9008.775 33.650
37T 50 37 39T 50

50
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Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maleah Pearson1247
Twin City Twisters

9.350 9.475 9.6759.525 38.025
8T 6T 2 1 1

1

Kyla Kessler1209
Pacific West

9.700 9.300 9.6259.325 37.950
1 14 9T 2 2

2

Kaitlyn Yanish1210
Team Dynamics

9.475 9.325 9.4009.625 37.825
4 13 1 6T 3

3

Kailey Gillings1227
Endeavor Elite

9.425 9.475 9.2509.425 37.575
5T 6T 4 22T 4

4

Tori Choi1213
Arctic Gymnastics

9.425 9.600 9.4259.100 37.550
5T 1T 24T 4T 5

5

Brooke Wrage1246
Triad

9.275 9.350 9.4009.325 37.350
12T 12 9T 6T 6

6

Megan Verceles-Carr1212
West Valley

9.525 8.975 9.4509.350 37.300
3 29 6T 3 7

7

Gabriela Bouza1211
Tumbleweeds

9.300 9.150 9.3259.350 37.125
10T 21 6T 14 8

8

Evy Schoepfer1245
Triad

9.575 9.500 9.1008.900 37.075
2 5 29T 34T 9

9

Alexis Takara1214
Auburn

9.000 9.600 9.1009.325 37.025
32 1T 9T 34T 10T

10T

Tatum Bruden1203
Arizona Sunrays

9.350 9.225 9.2259.225 37.025
8T 16T 16T 26 10T

10T

Blaise Wilson1229
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.175 9.1259.400 37.000
10T 19T 5 32T 12

12

Ashley Albrecht1220
LEGA

9.375 9.425 9.4008.700 36.900
7 9 39 6T 13

13

Hannabeth Magnussen1207
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 9.025 9.3759.325 36.750
27T 26T 9T 9T 14

14

Kendal Poston1205
Azarian

9.175 8.925 9.2759.250 36.625
22T 32T 15 16T 15

15

Madison Kampschroeder1231
KGDC Twisters

8.925 9.225 9.3009.125 36.575
39T 16T 21T 15 16

16

Travanni Jacobs1233
Olympic Dreams

9.200 8.800 9.3509.200 36.550
17* 37 18T 11T 17T

17T

Jada Rondeau1240
Legacy

9.200 8.950 9.2759.125 36.550
17* 30T 21T 16T 17T

17T

Brooke Thielges1232
Kurt Thomas

9.075 9.075 9.1509.200 36.500
24T 24 18T 30T 19

19

Jada Czysz-Deboer1217
Emerald City

9.025 9.400 9.1758.850 36.450
27T 10T 32T 28T 20

20

Kaitlyn Lane1215
Black Hills

9.275 9.550 9.0508.550 36.425
12T 3 40 38 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 USAG L9 Western Nationals

Level 9 - Junior B
Printed on: 5/4/2012Century Link Arena

Jim Tighe
245 S Capitol Blvd
Boise, ID 83702
(208) 853-3220   (208) 853-9021 Fax
5/2/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Casandra Diaz1206
Broadway

9.075 9.400 9.1758.750 36.400
24T 10T 36T 28T 22T

22T

Nicole Duggan1204
Arizona Sunrays

9.250 8.625 9.2009.325 36.400
14T 41 9T 27 22T

22T

Katie Mouton1235
Sunbelt

8.875 8.925 9.2759.300 36.375
44 32T 14 16T 24

24

Karleigh Zoeller1225
ConocoPhillips

9.200 8.950 9.2758.925 36.350
17T 30T 28 16T 25

25

Jessica Chiu1243
Rising Stars

9.175 9.275 9.1008.750 36.300
22T 15 36T 34T 26T

26T

Lauren Lauro1218
Hawaiian Island

9.050 9.100 9.0259.125 36.300
26 22T 21T 39T 26T

26T

Trisha Raquel1202
AGA

9.200 8.925 9.3508.750 36.225
17T 32T 36T 11T 28

28

Erin Castle1237
Cardinal

9.025 8.750 9.3509.050 36.175
27T 39 26 11T 29

29

Olivia Shaffer1238
GAGE

9.025 8.775 9.2509.100 36.150
27T 38 24T 22T 30

30

Kayla Porter1216
Cascade Elite

8.975 9.525 9.2758.300 36.075
33T 4 42 16T 31

31

Hannah Anthony1226
Elite Champion

9.250 9.050 9.2508.475 36.025
14T 25 41 22T 32

32

Christina Hanson1239
Legacy

9.025 9.000 9.0258.850 35.900
27T 28 32T 39T 33

33

Abbi Murphy1224
Wings

8.925 9.200 8.8008.900 35.825
39T 18 29T 44 34

34

Anika Dujakovich1230
KGDC Twisters

9.225 8.325 9.2758.900 35.725
16 43T 29T 16T 35

35

Breghan Kiloran1241
North Shore

8.975 8.825 9.1008.800 35.700
33* 36 34T 34T 36T

36T

Zoe McNeill1222
Seattle

8.975 8.900 8.8508.975 35.700
33* 35 27 43 36T

36T

Karli Houghton1208
Gym Max

9.200 8.250 9.4258.800 35.675
17T 46 34T 4T 38

38

Micah Parra1223
VEGA

8.950 8.325 8.9509.175 35.400
38 43T 20 42 39

39

Katie Waldman1242
Omega NE

8.825 9.025 9.2508.250 35.350
45 26T 44 22T 40

40

Jamie Panchak1201
Airborne Gymnastics

8.925 9.175 9.1508.000 35.250
39T 19T 47 30T 41

41

Alyssa Minyard1236
Tigar

8.975 7.850 9.0259.225 35.075
33T 48 16T 39T 42

42
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Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savannah Dunbar1228
Gold Cup

8.775 9.100 7.7009.450 35.025
46 22T 3 47 43

43

Maela Lazaro1219
Rainbow

8.900 8.025 9.1258.225 34.275
42T 47 45 32T 44

44

Alexa Pitan1248
Twin City Twisters

8.975 8.700 8.1758.275 34.125
33T 40 43 46 45

45

Chloe Camello1221
Rainbow

8.900 8.300 8.2758.050 33.525
42T 45 46 45 46

46

Adra Parks1244
Triad

0.000 9.475 9.3759.350 28.200
47T 6T 6T 9T 47

47

Shayli Chen-Troester1234
Stars Houston

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
47T 42 48 48 48

48
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Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alaina Kwan1311
Gym Max

9.600 9.225 9.5009.425 37.750
2 22 2T 5T 1

1

Desirae Nelson1331
National Elite

9.425 9.375 9.4759.325 37.600
6 15T 7 8 2

2

Savannah Kooyman1305
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.500 9.5009.400 37.500
29T 6T 4 5T 3T

3T

Lexi Montgomery1330
Metroplex

9.400 9.325 9.3509.425 37.500
7T 17 2T 12T 3T

3T

Autumn Jorgensen1302
All American UT

9.525 9.000 9.6009.350 37.475
4 30 5T 1 5

5

Katrina Coca1328
Dynamo

9.225 9.600 9.3509.250 37.425
18T 1T 11 12T 6

6

Natalie Mills1306
Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.275 9.4509.300 37.375
10T 19T 8T 9 7

7

Josephine Whitney1332
National Elite

9.175 9.525 9.5259.100 37.325
23T 5 17T 4 8

8

Rachel Ley1335
Top Flight

9.325 9.500 9.2759.100 37.200
12T 6T 17T 17T 9

9

Mary Nicholson1334
Sunbelt

9.350 9.100 9.5509.175 37.175
10T 26T 13 2T 10

10

Shayna Edson1307
Carter's Gymnastics

9.475 9.450 9.5508.600 37.075
5 9T 36T 2T 11

11

Rebecca Rozsa1308
Desert Lights

9.325 9.600 8.7259.350 37.000
12T 1T 5T 42 12

12

Becca Taylor1348
Twin City Twisters

9.000 9.550 9.2509.150 36.950
35 3T 14 21T 13

13

Miyuki Matsune1309
Gliders

9.125 8.800 9.5009.475 36.900
28 34T 1 5T 14T

14T

Madison McBride1303
All American UT

9.300 9.375 9.2758.950 36.900
14 15T 23 17T 14T

14T

Maya Washington1312
San Mateo

9.400 9.500 8.6759.300 36.875
7T 6T 8T 43 16T

16T

Jovannah East1346
Scamps

9.275 9.300 9.1759.125 36.875
15 18 15T 26T 16T

16T

Eugenia Leal1337
Chow's

9.625 9.450 9.1758.100 36.350
1 9T 46 26T 18T

18T

Constanza Flores1336
WOGA

9.250 9.550 8.5758.975 36.350
16T 3T 22 44T 18T

18T

Evan Pakshong1304
Broadway

9.075 9.100 9.3508.775 36.300
31T 26T 30 12T 20

20

Alexandria Terrazaa1326
Aerial

8.975 8.875 9.4009.000 36.250
36T 31 20T 10 21

21
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Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lillie Minor1322
Naydenov

9.025 9.450 8.9258.825 36.225
33T 9T 29 36 22

22

Amanda LaPenes1320
Hawaiian Island

9.375 8.850 9.1008.875 36.200
9 32T 26T 30T 23

23

Caitie Bell1310
Gold Medal

9.025 9.125 9.3758.625 36.150
33T 23T 35 11 24

24

Lillian Garvens1325
Aerial

9.175 9.275 9.2008.475 36.125
23T 19T 40 25 25

25

Halley Gillen1321
Mid-Columbia

8.850 9.250 9.0508.900 36.050
41T 21 24T 34 26

26

Alexis Alt1341
Gymfinity

9.200 8.500 9.1759.125 36.000
21T 40T 15T 26T 27

27

Sienna Brane1317
Cascade Elite

8.800 9.450 9.1008.600 35.950
43 9T 36T 30T 28

28

Courtney Cutting1313
Avant Coeur

9.150 9.125 9.1008.525 35.900
26T 23T 39 30T 29

29

Lauryn Mattson1343
Legacy

9.550 8.225 9.3508.725 35.850
3 44 31 12T 30T

30T

Ashley Castle1314
Black Hills

8.750 9.450 8.8008.850 35.850
44T 9T 28 41 30T

30T

Peyton Love1333
Sunbelt

9.225 8.575 9.1508.900 35.850
18T 38 24T 29 30T

30T

Alana Loos1344
Missouri Valley

9.175 8.675 8.9009.075 35.825
23T 36 19 37T 33

33

Alexis Walmer1316
Bronco Elite

8.975 8.200 9.2509.300 35.725
36T 45 8T 21T 34

34

Rachel Greenberg1338
Classic Gym

8.750 9.125 9.2508.350 35.475
44T 23T 42T 21T 35

35

Allyson Rudd1315
Black Hills

9.250 8.500 9.2758.350 35.375
16T 40T 42T 17T 36

36

Joie Hensley1327
CGI

9.200 7.575 9.3009.225 35.300
21T 48 12 16 37

37

Desiree Reyes1345
Premier

9.100 8.850 9.2758.050 35.275
29T 32T 47T 17T 38T

38T

Nina Nelson1340
Gleasons MG

9.150 8.525 8.9508.650 35.275
26T 39 33T 35 38T

38T

Shannon Hortman1301
All American UT

8.750 9.400 8.3508.650 35.150
44T 14 33T 47 40

40

Lucy Kingsley1347
Tiger Academy

9.225 8.500 9.0758.325 35.125
18T 40T 44 33 41

41

Celeste Klug1323
VEGA

8.850 9.025 8.8258.400 35.100
41T 29 41 40 42

42
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Everman1318
Cascade Elite West

8.875 8.800 8.3759.000 35.050
40 34T 20T 46 43

43

Emily Wilson1324
VEGA

8.675 8.600 8.8758.875 35.025
48 37 26T 39 44

44

Sarah Phillips1339
Edge Liberty

9.075 8.425 9.2508.250 35.000
31T 43 45 21T 45T

45T

Haley Slocombe1319
Garland's

8.975 9.075 8.9008.050 35.000
36T 28 47T 37T 45T

45T

Annie Johnson1342
Legacy

8.950 7.675 8.5758.600 33.800
39 47 36T 44T 47

47

Lindsey Pearson1329
Kurt Thomas

8.725 8.000 8.1508.700 33.575
47 46 32 48 48

48
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Lentz1408
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.450 9.4009.700 37.775
21T 3 1 4T 1

1

Emma Byrd1414
Bronco Elite

9.325 9.475 9.4009.450 37.650
14T 2 4 4T 2

2

Stephanie Wright1420
Northwest

9.425 9.400 9.2759.400 37.500
7T 5 5T 11T 3

3

Jamie Berry1429
Endeavor Elite

9.425 9.375 9.2009.175 37.175
7T 6 11 17T 4

4

Jessi Rondeau1441
Legacy

9.375 9.200 9.4509.125 37.150
10T 14T 12T 2T 5

5

Brittany Jones1412
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.2009.375 37.050
19T 12T 8 17T 6

6

Sierra Hill1427
Capital

9.525 8.325 9.4509.600 36.900
3 43 2 2T 7

7

Jordan Hovey1425
Aerial

9.325 9.200 9.2509.025 36.800
14T 14T 19 14 8

8

Daneal Paulin1433
Stars Houston

9.250 9.175 9.3508.900 36.675
19T 18 24T 6T 9

9

Jennifer Norton1435
Top Flight

9.275 9.000 9.3259.050 36.650
18 23T 18 8 10

10

Taylor Tomassilli1403
Desert Gymcats

9.025 8.775 9.1759.500 36.475
30T 31 3 23T 11

11

Kristen Quaglia1437
Classic Gym

9.425 9.200 9.0508.775 36.450
7T 14T 28T 30T 12

12

Sophie Harris1447
TAGS South

9.450 8.650 9.2009.125 36.425
5T 34 12T 17T 13

13

Isabella Tsark1410
West Coast Elite

9.175 8.850 9.5008.800 36.325
26 27T 27 1 14

14

Jessica Ginn1404
Desert Lights

9.600 9.300 8.4758.925 36.300
1 10T 21T 46 15T

15T

Mariah Carvalho1436
United Elite

9.450 8.925 9.2258.700 36.300
5T 25 31 15T 15T

15T

Peyton Harbuck1430
Endeavor Elite

9.500 9.225 9.0258.475 36.225
4 12T 36 33T 17T

17T

Leanna Walruff1426
Aerial

9.000 9.425 9.1758.625 36.225
32 4 33 23T 17T

17T

Stephanie Relova1407
Edge

8.800 9.325 8.6509.400 36.175
43 8T 5T 42 19T

19T

Jaime Law1421
PEAK Elite

9.350 8.475 9.0009.350 36.175
12T 41 9T 35T 19T

19T

Haley Roy1413
Auburn

9.325 9.300 9.3008.250 36.175
14T 10T 40T 9T 19T

19T
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Arianna Bush1401
American

9.375 9.000 8.6259.100 36.100
10T 23T 15 43 22

22

Larissa Fielder1409
SCATS HB

8.975 9.200 8.5009.400 36.075
33T 14T 5T 45 23T

23T

Jennifer Maus1411
Wildfire

9.200 8.825 9.1008.950 36.075
24T 29T 20 28 23T

23T

Mallary Dick1442
MN Aerials

8.925 9.325 9.1758.575 36.000
38 8T 34 23T 25

25

Maria Ries1446
St. Louis GC

8.950 8.825 9.2758.875 35.925
35T 29T 26 11T 26

26

Megan Dennis1428
Denton

9.225 9.100 9.2008.375 35.900
21T 19T 37 17T 27

27

Elizabeth Snoddy1405
Desert Lights

9.225 9.500 7.7759.350 35.850
21T 1 9T 47 28

28

Jenna Schlosser1419
Northwest

9.350 9.050 9.2258.150 35.775
12T 21 43 15T 29T

29T

Tiffany Juarez1406
Diamond Elite

9.150 8.525 9.2008.900 35.775
27T 38T 24T 17T 29T

29T

Megan Russell1439
Gleasons Eagan

8.950 8.575 9.0259.125 35.675
35T 36T 12T 33T 31

31

Gretchen Wilson1440
Gymquarters

8.900 8.525 9.1509.075 35.650
39T 38T 16T 26T 32

32

Jada Baylark1432
River City

9.575 8.850 9.3007.800 35.525
2 27T 46 9T 33

33

Brianna Woodburn1445
Show Me

9.325 9.100 8.5758.325 35.325
14T 19T 38 44 34

34

Kyler Ashley1431
Metroplex

8.975 9.350 9.0507.825 35.200
33T 7 45 30T 35T

35T

Grace Donaghy1418
MAC

8.825 8.525 8.7759.075 35.200
42 38T 16T 39 35T

35T

Elizabeth Sander1443
Nebraska Gold

8.600 8.675 9.0008.925 35.200
45 32T 21T 35T 35T

35T

Devynn Saunders1448
TAGS South

9.150 8.625 9.0758.225 35.075
27T 35 42 29 38

38

Lena Greene1416
Metro

9.150 8.900 8.6758.300 35.025
27T 26 39 41 39

39

Kimberly Yee1402
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 7.650 9.3508.925 34.950
30T 47 21T 6T 40

40

Maddy Taylor1444
Nebraska Gold

8.350 9.025 8.7508.775 34.900
46 22 28T 40 41

41

Melissa Wenzel1417
Metropolitan

8.700 8.575 8.8258.725 34.825
44 36T 30 38 42

42



Meet Results Page: 32012 USAG L9 Western Nationals

Level 9 - Junior D
Printed on: 5/5/2012Century Link Arena

Jim Tighe
245 S Capitol Blvd
Boise, ID 83702
(208) 853-3220   (208) 853-9021 Fax
5/2/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Balcerak1449
Swiss Turners

9.200 8.425 9.0508.050 34.725
24T 42 44 30T 43T

43T

Kayla Wofford1434
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.075 9.1508.550 34.725
35T 45 35 26T 43T

43T

Danielle Duran1423
Athletic Edge

8.900 8.675 9.2007.475 34.250
39T 32T 47 17T 45

45

Elizabeth Kurkowski1438
Flips MN

8.875 7.800 8.9008.650 34.225
41 46 32 37 46

46

Jacoby Miles1422
Roach

8.225 8.275 9.2758.250 34.025
47 44 40T 11T 47

47
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